
S O U T H  L A K E  H I G H  S C H O O L  

SCREAMING EAGLE BANDS 
G R O V E L A N D ,  F L O R I D A  

www.slhsband.com 

EVENT / DATE Away Football Games Various 

LOCATION East Ridge High School / Lake Minneola High School / Other Local Sites 

E V E N T  I T I N E R A R Y  

TIME EVENT LOCATION 

5:00pm Call Time / Inspection SLHS Band Room 

5:15pm Load Buses & Equipment SLHS Lot 

5:30pm Travel Travel 

6:00pm Arrive / Check-in / Restroom / Unload Equipment Visitor Lot 

6:40pm Warm-Up in the Stands Visitor Stands 

7:00pm Game Begins Visiting Stadium 

8:20pm* Halftime Performance Visiting Stadium 

8:40pm* Third Quarter Break Visiting Stadium 

10:00pm Game Ends / Alma Mater / Load Equipment Visitor Lot 

10:30pm Travel Travel 

11:00pm Arrive at SLHS / Unload Equipment? SLHS Lot 

11:30pm Dismissal SLHS Band Room 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

NOTES 

- Students need to bring $10-$15 for concession food during the trip. 
- Students should eat some food before arriving. 
- Students are responsible for loading & unloading their own equipment. 
- Hydrate the night before and throughout the event. 

 


